ART WORKS.
October 2021 DARK ART Exhibit

Juror: Jessie Boyland, Glenda Kotchish

We'd like to thank all the artists who submitted their artwork. This month the theme was Dark Art—
anything dark, scary, creepy. The artists here presented artwork fitting to the theme and technically well
done. We hope you enjoy the exhibit that continues through November 19, 2021.

Corinne S Schofield
4 Patricia Munford

5  Patricia Munford
7 Carolyn Pitts

10 Cary Loving

14 Cathy Cazares
18  Matt Parrish

23  Dennis Wells

27 Ed Tepper

28  Elizabeth Caffery
30 Elizabeth Caffery
31  Paul Bickford

34  Steven Forbes
37  Gail Butler

43  Pat Harvey

45  Heather Price

49  Kemp Davis

50 J. Donald Gottlich
54 Michael P. Lasher
56 Libby Clark

59 Lew Loft

61 M Sebastian Beckner
63  Maryann Sena
64  Matthew Haynes
66 Matthew Haynes
68  Sean Mayfield

74 Priscilla Stultz

75 Tod Ramey

77  Sam Are

80  Sheri Lake

82 Natalie Sullivan
83 Daniel Travis Bice
84 Valerie White

85 Valerie White

89  Bruce Slater

Skull
Sleep No More

Soul Stalker

Dragon's Breath

Night

Ghastly Pose

The dark side of the.....
A Last Embrace

Weird Dreams
Captured

Thumbprint

N'awlins Window Dressing
What lies inside

Blind Date
The Right Arm of Darkness
Rises

Lost / Retrograde: Afghanistan
Peeking from the Grave
Pumbu: The Punisher

Bat

Don't Look!

Archer with my mask
llluminating Fears
Skulldrudgery

Exposed

Indelible Lines

lt's Over

Depression in Fiber

Despair

Can't Get Enough

Skull in hand

Full Moon

The Trick Is Not Looking Away
War of Words |

War of Words ||

Hungry

Colored Pencil

Photography

Photography

Digital collage /Canvas
Clay, Wood, Wire
Mixed Media
Photography

Acrylic

Photography Metallic Paper

Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Photography
Photography on Metal

Acrylic on canvas

Acrylic on Board
Acrylic

Photography on Acrylic
Photography / Digital Art
Photography
Photography
Photography

Digital Photography
Pen & Ink

Acrylic on Wood
Acrylic on Wood
Archival Print on Vinyl
Fiber

Digital on Canvas
Mixed Media

Mixed Media
Weaving: wool, cotton
Acrylic on Canvas
Mixed Media

Mixed Media
Photography

$85
$180

$200
$170
$100
$45
$130
$1,100
$350
60.00
45.00
$100
$130
825.00

$195
$250
$175
$55
$50
$55
$135
75.00
$125
$400
$350
$100
$125
$99
$600.00
$3,000
$350
$700.00
$500
$500
$500

Honorable
Mention

3rd Place
3rd Place

1st Place

2nd Place

You can view the artwork on Art Works website: artworksrva.com. On the site, do a quick search for “All Media Show” to

display the page and all the art.

Art Works, Inc. www.artworksrva.com 320 Hull Street, Richmond, VA 23224 804 291-1400



http://www.artworksrva.com/

