

October 2021 DARK ART Exhibit

Juror: Jessie Boyland, Glenda Kotchish

We'd like to thank all the artists who submitted their artwork. This month the theme was Dark Art—anything dark, scary, creepy. The artists here presented artwork fitting to the theme and technically well done. We hope you enjoy the exhibit that continues through November 19, 2021.

2	Corinne S Schofield	Skull	Colored Pencil	\$85	
4	Patricia Munford	Sleep No More	Photography	\$180	
5	Patricia Munford	Soul Stalker	Photography	\$200	Honorable Mention
7	Carolyn Pitts	Dragon's Breath	Digital collage /Canvas	\$170	
10	Cary Loving	Night	Clay, Wood, Wire	\$100	
14	Cathy Cazares	Ghastly Pose	Mixed Media	\$45	
18	Matt Parrish	The dark side of the	Photography	\$130	
23	Dennis Wells	A Last Embrace	Acrylic	\$1,100	
27	Ed Tepper	Weird Dreams	Photography Metallic Paper	\$350	
28	Elizabeth Caffery	Captured	Mixed Media	60.00	
30	Elizabeth Caffery	Thumbprint	Mixed Media	45.00	
31	Paul Bickford	N'awlins Window Dressing	Photography	\$100	
34	Steven Forbes	What lies inside	Photography on Metal	\$130	
37	Gail Butler	Blind Date The Right Arm of Darkness	Acrylic on canvas	825.00	
43	Pat Harvey	Rises	Acrylic on Board	\$195	
45	Heather Price	Lost / Retrograde: Afghanistan	Acrylic	\$250	
49	Kemp Davis	Peeking from the Grave	Photography on Acrylic	\$175	
50	J. Donald Gottlich	Pumbu: The Punisher	Photography / Digital Art	\$55	
54	Michael P. Lasher	Bat	Photography	\$50	
56	Libby Clark	Don't Look!	Photography	\$55	
59	Lew Lott	Archer with my mask	Photography	\$135	
61	M Sebastian Beckner	Illuminating Fears	Digital Photography	75.00	
63	Maryann Sena	Skulldrudgery	Pen & Ink	\$125	
64	Matthew Haynes	Exposed	Acrylic on Wood	\$400	3rd Place
66	Matthew Haynes	Indelible Lines	Acrylic on Wood	\$350	3rd Place
68	Sean Mayfield	It's Over	Archival Print on Vinyl	\$100	
74	Priscilla Stultz	Depression in Fiber	Fiber	\$125	
75	Tod Ramey	Despair	Digital on Canvas	\$99	
77	Sam Are	Can't Get Enough	Mixed Media	\$600.00	
80	Sheri Lake	Skull in hand	Mixed Media	\$3,000	1st Place
82	Natalie Sullivan	Full Moon	Weaving: wool, cotton	\$350	
83	Daniel Travis Bice	The Trick Is Not Looking Away	Acrylic on Canvas	\$700.00	2nd Place
84	Valerie White	War of Words I	Mixed Media	\$500	
85	Valerie White	War of Words II	Mixed Media	\$500	
89	Bruce Slater	Hungry	Photography	\$500	

You can view the artwork on Art Works website: artworksrva.com. On the site, do a quick search for "All Media Show" to display the page and all the art.